
 
2,697
68,5  

0,683
17,4

Depending of tracks

 
0,955
24,3  

 
0,984

25  

HEX 3/16 recess

 
1,601
40,7  

0,437
R11,1

 
1,000
25,4  

20°
Roll angle

0,327
8,3

 
0,366

9,3  

. . . ..

144 grs

50T3R1002-ZN

Yes
3

REAR TRIPLE STUD FITTING

Torque

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No
NoNo

Steel 4140 per AMS 6349
Steel 42CrMo4 per EN 10293
--

Zinc Nickel Type II Grade B per AMS 2417
Zinc Nickel Type II Grade B per AMS 2417
--
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> 60 KN
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